Summer Go Festival 2024

Zaostrog, Croatia

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

9:30 PM

* Tsumego session lasts for 45 min.

17-Aug-2024 24-Aug-2024
17-Aug-2024 18-Aug-2024
Saturday Sunday
Breakfast
Tsumego *
Arrival SEYGO
& 1st round
Registration
Lunch
SEYGO
2nd round
Reviews **
Endgame
tournament
Dinner Dinner
Opening ceremon
P 9 y Lesson

19-Aug-2024 20-Aug-2024 21-Aug-2024 22-Aug-2024 23-Aug-2024 24-Aug-2024
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Morning workout Morning workout Morning workout Morning workout Morning workout
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Tsumego Tsumego Tsumego Tsumego
Diving Go ***
SEYGO SEYGO OPEN OPEN Departure
3rd round 5th round 1st round 4th round
Reviews Tsumego
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
SEYGO
4th round Relay go Chess & Go OPEN OPEN
2nd round 5th round
Reviews
Football
. . OPEN
R g!.) PE."r g0 3rd round
quali finals Endgame finals
Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner
; ; Football Prizegiving Prizegiving (Open)
Pair go quali (SEYGO+Camp)

** You can review your game with stronger players when you finish it! ***The exact date and time depends on the weather. Wednesday is expected.

The exact time of side activites might change and will be announced on time. The registration papers will be on the walls from the first day on. Please, register if you want to play!



