6:30 PM 7:00 PM <b>Dinner</b>	Breakfast Tsumego *  SEYGO 1st round	19-Aug-2024 Monday Morning workout Breakfast Tsumego  SEYGO 3rd round  Reviews	20-Aug-2024 Tuesday Morning workout Breakfast Tsumego  SEYGO 5th round	21-Aug-2024 Wednesday Morning workout Breakfast  Diving Go ***	22-Aug-2024 Thursday Morning workout Breakfast Tsumego	23-Aug-2024 Friday Morning workout Breakfast Tsumego	24-Aug-2024 Saturday Breakfast
7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Dinner	Breakfast Tsumego * SEYGO	Morning workout Breakfast Tsumego  SEYGO 3rd round	Morning workout  Breakfast  Tsumego  SEYGO	Morning workout  Breakfast	Morning workout  Breakfast  Tsumego	Morning workout  Breakfast  Tsumego	Breakfast
8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Dinner	Tsumego * SEYGO	Breakfast Tsumego SEYGO 3rd round	Breakfast Tsumego SEYGO	Breakfast	Breakfast Tsumego	Breakfast Tsumego	
8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM Arrival 10:30 AM Registration 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Dinner	Tsumego * SEYGO	Tsumego SEYGO 3rd round	Tsumego SEYG0		Tsumego	Tsumego	
9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM Arrival 10:30 AM Registration 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Dinner	SEYGO	SEYGO 3rd round	SEYGO	Diving Go ***			
9:30 AM 0:00 AM 0:30 AM 1:00 AM 1:30 AM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 1:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Dinner		3rd round		Diving Go ***	OPEN		
0:00 AM		3rd round		Diving Go	OPEN		
0:30 AM 1:00 AM 1:30 AM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Dinner		3rd round			OPEN		
1:00 AM	1st round		5th round			OPEN	Departur
1:30 AM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Dinner		Reviews			1st round	4th round	
2:00 PM 2:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Dinner		Reviews					
2:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Dinner				Tsumego			
1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Dinner							
1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Dinner	Lamert	Louish	Lamak	Leade	Laurah	Louish	
2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Dinner	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Dinner							
3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Dinner							
3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Dinner	SEYGO	SEYGO					
4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Dinner	2nd round	4th round	Relay go	Chess & Go	OPEN	OPEN	
4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Dinner					2nd round	5th round	
5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM <b>Dinner</b>	Reviews **	Reviews					
5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM <b>Dinner</b>							
6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM <b>Dinner</b>				Football			
6:30 PM 7:00 PM <b>Dinner</b>					OPEN		
6:30 PM 7:00 PM <b>Dinner</b>	Endgame	Pair go	Pair go		3rd round		
	tournament	quali	finals	Endgame finals			
7.00 DM	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
7:30 PM							
8:00 PM Opening ceremony		on Pair go quali	Escape Room/ Lesson	Football	Prizegiving (SEYGO+Camp)	Prizegiving (Open)	
8:30 PM							
9:00 PM	Lesson						
9:30 PM	Lesson						

<sup>\*</sup>Tsumego session lasts for 45 min. \*\* You can review your game with stronger players when you finish it! \*\*\*The exact date and time depends on the weather. Wednesday is expected.

The exact time of side activites might change and will be announced on time. The registration papers will be on the walls from the first day on. Please, register if you want to play!